
TRIBUTE 
NIGHTS

2019
SOUTHVIEW PARK HOTEL

Please note: The hotel reserves the right to seat smaller tables in larger groups.

Friday 29th March

Billy Joel  
Tribute

Friday 19th July

Daniel Winters 
as Boy George

Friday 19th April

A Girl Called 
Dusty

Friday 24th May

Ian Jones as 
Lee Evans

Friday 5th July

West End Rats

Friday 2nd August

Rule The World

Friday 30th August

West End  
Jerseys

Friday 6th September 

Boy meets girl 
– a night of Grease

 

 
   

Friday 13th September

Spice Forever

Friday 25th October

Haus of GaGa

Friday 15th November

Queen Alive

The cost for the tribute 
nights is £10 per person.

Themed food will be  
available on each night  
for £7.95 per person. 

For bookings and availability please call Southview  
Hotel on 01754 896 060, option 5, or e-mail:  
hotel.reception@parkdean-resorts.com


